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7. AT&T LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES
7.1 MONTHLY RECURRING CHARGES (continued)

7.1.2 Monthly Recurring Charges shown below apply to all other AT&T
Local Exchange Service Customers.

Monthly recurring charges for AIl In One Service, except for
Term Plan customers, are accrued in full as of the first day
of the billing cycle in which service is furnished.
Therefore, the Monthly Recurring Charges are not subject to
pro-rating if service and/or features are disconnected prior
to the end of a billing cycle.

A. Plan A — Flat Rate
Installation
& Charge
Per Main Business Line $67.45 $35.00 n
Per Additional Business Line | $67.45 $35.00 n
Per DOD Trunk $24 .05 $35.00

Per Two Way Combo-
Attendant Trunk $20.65 $35.00
Per One Way In Local Trunk $20.65 $35.00
Per DID Trunk $60.65 $35.00
Per Initial DID

Number Block-Group of 20 $3.00
Per Additional DID $1.50
Number Block - Group of 10 )
B. Plan B - Flat Rate
Monthly _
Recurring Iniﬁiifi;:on
Charge 9 N
Per Main Business Line $67.45 $35.00
Per Additional Business Line | $67.45 $35.00 n
C. Plan K - Flat Rate
Monthly | | ctallation
Recurring Charge*
Charge D
Per Main Business Line $60.95 $35.00
Per Additional Business Line | $60.95 $35.00 N

*Standard Installation and Service Order Charges will be waived for new
AT&T Local Exchange Service Customers.
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7. AT&T LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES
7.1 MONTHLY RECURRING CHARGES (continued)

7.1.2 Monthly Recurring Charges shown below apply to all other AT&T
Local Exchange Service Customers.

D. AT&T All In One Advantage Plan (Month-to-Month) — Plan M
RMonth!y Installation
ecurring Charge*
Charge g
Per Main Business Line $104.95 $35.00
Per Additional Business Line | $104.95 $35.00
E. AT&T All In One Advantage Term Plan — Plan L **
Month!y Installation
Recurring Charge*
Charge g
Per Main Business Line $98.95 $35.00
Per Additional Business Line $98.95 $35.00

*The installation charge associated with AT&T All In One Advantage Plan
and AT&T All In One Advantage Term Plan is waived for new subscribers.
The local service order charge, as specified in Section 7.2 of this Price
List is also waived for new subscribers to AT&T All In One Advantage Plan
and AT&T All In One Advantage Term Plan.

**Effective May 5, 2006, AT&T All In One Advantage Term Plan is not
available to newly subscribed customers. Customers may continue to add
new lines to existing service.
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